Unit #
50
51
52
53
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

PD1
PD2
PD3

163
437
482
493
565
621
650
681

40

20
21

Preston County Lawenforcement and First Responders

Department:

Preston County Sheriff
Preston County Chief Deputy
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept
Preston County Sheriff's Dept

Indicates Attempt to Dispatch
Indicates Attempt to Dispatch
Indicates Attempt to Dispatch

West Virginia State Polce
West Virginia State Polce
West Virginia State Polce
West Virginia State Polce
West Virginia State Polce
West Virginia State Polce
West Virginia State Polce
West Virginia State Polce

Reedsville Police Dept

Masontown Police Dept
Masontown Police Dept

Last Name: First Name:
Loughrie D.R.
Pritt P.A.
Turner R.V.
Root J.L.
Dotson R.F.
Bryan J.H.
Tichnell T.N.
Mitter T.E.
Sinclair G.E.
Mitter S.R.
Childers J.B.
Rodeheaver J.G.
Lewis M.A.
McNair W.T.
Farling J.C.
Cline C.R.
Stockett R.A.
Lilly D.M.
Thomas D.C.
Shaffer D.R.
Felton CA.
Riley R.W.
Bolyard R.K.
Stiles C.T.
Bragg R.J.
Sowers J.B.
Stevens P.S.

Not an actual Unit
Not an actual Unit
Not an actual Unit

Deberry
Simmons
Taylor
Gallaher
Wood
Leach
Willis
Demedici

Stemple

Dalton
Hoeffler



Unit #
101
102
103

NRP31
NRP115

ST3

ST4
ST10
ST11
ST12
ST 15
ST 48

1 ALBRIGHT
2 AURORA
3 BRUCETON
4 FELLOWSVILLE
5 KINGWOOD
6 MASONTOWN
7 MT GROVE
8 NEWBURG
9 REEDSVILLE

Preston County Lawenforcement and First Responders

Department:

Kingwood Police Dept
Kingwood Police Dept
Kingwood Police Dept

Natural Resource Police
Natural Resource Police

BRUCETON EMS
UNION EMS
ROWLESBURG EMS
TERRA ALTA EMS
TUNNELTON EMS
KAMP EMS
MOUNTAINEER EMS

ALBRIGHT FD
AURORA FD
BRUCETON FD
FELLOWSVILLE FD
KINGWOOD FD
MASONTOWN FD
MT GROVE FD
NEWBURG FD
REEDSVILLE FD

10 ROWLESBURG ROWLESBURG FD

11 TERRA ALTA
12 TUNNELTON

TERRA ALTAFD
TUNNELTON FD

Last Name: First Name:
Nestor

Harrison

Rumer

Johnson
Wolfe



