## Preston County Lawenforcement and First Responders

Unit #	Department:	Last Name:	First Name:
50	Preston County Sheriff	Loughrie	D.R.
51	Preston County Chief Deputy	Pritt	P.A.
52	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Turner	R.V.
53	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Root	J.L.
54	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Dotson	R.F.
56	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Bryan	J.H.
57	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Tichnell	T.N.
58	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Mitter	T.E.
59	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Sinclair	G.E.
60	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Mitter	S.R.
61	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Childers	J.B.
62	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Rodeheaver	J.G.
63	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Lewis	M.A.
64	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	McNair	W.T.
65	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Farling	J.C.
66	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Cline	C.R.
67	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Stockett	R.A.
68	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Lilly	D.M.
30	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Thomas	D.C.
31	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Shaffer	D.R.
32	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Felton	C.A.
33	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Riley	R.W.
34	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Bolyard	R.K.
35	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Stiles	C.T.
36	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Bragg	R.J.
37	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Sowers	J.B.
38	Preston County Sheriff's Dept	Stevens	P.S.
PD1	Indicates Attempt to Dispatch	Not an actual Unit	
PD2	Indicates Attempt to Dispatch	Not an actual Unit	
PD3	Indicates Attempt to Dispatch	Not an actual Unit	
163	West Virginia State Polce	Deberry	
437	West Virginia State Polce	Simmons	
482	West Virginia State Polce	Taylor	
493	West Virginia State Polce	Gallaher	
565	West Virginia State Polce	Wood	
621	West Virginia State Polce	Leach	
650	West Virginia State Polce	Willis	
681	West Virginia State Polce	Demedici	
40	Reedsville Police Dept	Stemple	
20	Masontown Police Dept	Dalton	
21	Masontown Police Dept	Hoeffler	

## Preston County Lawenforcement and First Responders

Unit # 101 102 103	Department: Kingwood Police Dept Kingwood Police Dept Kingwood Police Dept	Last Name: Nestor Harrison Rumer	First Name:
NRP31	Natural Resource Police	Johnson	
NRP115	Natural Resource Police	Wolfe	
ST 3 ST 4	BRUCETON EMS UNION EMS		
ST 10	ROWLESBURG EMS		
ST 11	TERRA ALTA EMS		
ST 12	TUNNELTON EMS		
ST 15	KAMP EMS		
ST 48	MOUNTAINEER EMS		
1 ALBRIGHT 2 AURORA	ALBRIGHT FD AURORA FD		
3 BRUCETON	BRUCETON FD		
4 FELLOWSVILLE	FELLOWSVILLE FD		
5 KINGWOOD	KINGWOOD FD		
6 MASONTOWN	MASONTOWN FD		
7 MT GROVE	MT GROVE FD		
8 NEWBURG	NEWBURG FD		
9 REEDSVILLE	REEDSVILLE FD		
10 ROWLESBURG	ROWLESBURG FD		

11 TERRA ALTA TERRA ALTA FD 12 TUNNELTON TUNNELTON FD